Cell Saver® Elite®
Autologous Blood Recovery System
Maximize Patient Safety
Improve Outcomes
Optimize Performance and Ease-of-Use
Cell Saver® Elite®
World Class Autologous Blood Recovery System
The Cell Saver Elite System is intended for

Power cord length  16 ft (4.9 m)
Certifications  ETL listed
Ordering Information
Description  List Number Quantity per Case
Cell Saver® Elite® System CSE-E-IE 1
Cell Saver Elite Cart  CSE-EA-1000  1
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (225 mL, 205, 208, HAR-A-1000)  CSE-FP-225V  4
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (225 mL, 220, 208, HAR-A-1000)  CSE-FP-225F  4
Cell Saver Elite Fast Pack (125 mL, 205, 208, HAR-A-1000)  CSE-FP-125V  4
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (225 mL)  CSE-P-225  8
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (125 mL)  CSE-P-125  8
Cell Saver Elite Processing Set (70 mL)  CSE-P-70  8
Collection reservoir w/150 μ filter, 3 L  00205-00  4
Collection reservoir w/20 μ filter, 3 L  00220-00  4
Cell Saver A&A Line  00208-00  20
SmartSuction® Aspiration & Anticoagulation Line  HAR-A-1003  10
SmartSuction Filtered Vacuum Line, non-sterile  HAR-A-1000  10
RBC Bag, 1000 mL  00245-00  40
Waste Bag, 10 L  CSE-B-1000  10
Sequestering Kit  CSE-SQ-1000  8
70 mL Bowl Chuck Adapter  107581-00  1
Operator’s Manual  102680-IE  1
Quick Reference Guide  112018-IE  1
Haemonetics S.A. � Signy Centre � Rue des Fléchères � P.O. Box 262 � 1274 Signy-Centre � Switzerland � www.haemonetics.com